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WHITE BLACK STONE

T (code) TB (code) TST (code)
FINISHES

Gloss Inner

Matt Outer

TERRACOTTA GREEN

TT (code) TG (code)

CAPACITY

350ML 650ML
75ML 1552 1553
28001
4.5L
1555
1.3LTR
1556
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PRODUCT CODES
White Black Stone Green Terracotta
70 x 70 x 50mm T1551 TB1551 TST1551 TG1551 TT1551
110 x 100 x 90mm T1552 TB1552 TST1552 TG1552 TT1552
140 x 140 x 90mm T1553 TB1553 TST1553 TG1553 TT1553
140 x 140 x 35mm T1554 TB1554 TST1554 TG1554 TT1554
250 x 250 x 150mm T1555 TB1555 TST1555 TG1555 TT1555
200 x 200 x 70mm T1556 TB1556 TST1556 TG1556 TT1556
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